Compact
•  Superior Performance
•  Chassis mounting 3 Phase Filter
Typical circuit Diagram
Technical Specifications:
Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage : 440/520VAC
Operating Frequency : 50/60 Hz
Current ratings : 3A to 200A @ 40°C

0
29.523
220
235
M5
1
5.4
M5
7 Amp Terminal block (10mm )  2 16 Amp Terminal block (10mm )  2
Leakage current Rated Termi na�on Weight
Model Number Current (Kg)
(mA) @40°C
BL423-3-T 8.5 3A 4 0.6
BL423-6-T 8.5 6A 4 0.7
BL423-8-T 8.5 8A 4 2
BL423-10-T 8.5 10A 4 2
BL423-16-T 8.5 16A 4 3
BL423-20-T 8.5 20A 4 3
BL423-25-T 8.5 25A 4 3
BL423-36-T 8.5 36A 10 3
BL423-50-T 8.5 50A 10 3
BL423-60-T 12 60A 16 8
BL423-75-T 12 75A 16 8
BL423-80-T 12 80A* 25 8
BL423-100-T 12 100A* 25 8
BL423-125-T 12 125A* M10 9
BL423-150-T 12 150A* M10 9
BL423-160-T 12 160A M10 9
BL423-200-T 12 200A M10 9
FILTER SELECTION TABLE
BLA ETECHBL-423  EMI FILTER
BLA ETECH PVT. LTD.